FHORIATH K= Hifh

A 3% i 7 H20194E4H1H F20204E3H31H

H f L AR [INAGRE | o4k
1 HITAE B R4 1,148
2| R1/08/02|/n45% JRE R 351,000 352,148
3| R1/09/17L % IR IE 351,000 1,148
4| R1/10/03|J~%5 % JRE R 300,000 301,148
5| R1/10/03|ZEE | BINEEM 212,806 88,342
6] R1/10/03|E = % T A 16,969 71,373
7] R1/10/03 & 2 T At 69,356 2,017
8| R1/11/22|Jn%5% N 530,000 532,017
9| R1/11/22|EnlEe I EEENENH 270,756 261,261
R1/11/22| & & & H e B NAIT 96,000 165,261
R1/11/22| 2 EE [ BINEE LS 31,974 133,287
R1/11/22|fit [HESE 7 UAFE 20,000 113,287
R1/11/27[& & & - 34,078 79,209
R1/11/27| & & T E 4,029 75,180
R1/12/04] & & B¢ - 45,397 29,783
R1/12/06|E & T 19,443 10,340
R1/12/06 & & & = 5,400 4,940
4,940
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4,940
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4,940
4,940
4,940
4,940
4,940
VR A JiE il 4 4,940




